
STARTERSSTARTERS
BANANA BREAD | $10BANANA BREAD | $10
sliced house-made quick bread, candied walnuts,sliced house-made quick bread, candied walnuts,
whipped apple cinnamon butterwhipped apple cinnamon butter
CROSTINI | $15CROSTINI | $15
whipped goat cheese, fig, blueberry compote, arugulawhipped goat cheese, fig, blueberry compote, arugula
WEDGE SALAD | $16WEDGE SALAD | $16
iceberg, bleu cheese, bacon, tomato, red onion, vinegar iceberg, bleu cheese, bacon, tomato, red onion, vinegar 
BROCCOLI & BACON SALAD | $14BROCCOLI & BACON SALAD | $14
dressed broccoli, cheddar cheese, golden raisins, dressed broccoli, cheddar cheese, golden raisins, 
pine nuts, sunflower seedspine nuts, sunflower seeds
FRIED PICKLES | $10FRIED PICKLES | $10
remoulade remoulade 
BLOODY MARY SHRIMP COCKTAIL | $18BLOODY MARY SHRIMP COCKTAIL | $18
shrimp cocktail, bloody mary cocktail sauce shrimp cocktail, bloody mary cocktail sauce 
LOBSTER ROLL | $24LOBSTER ROLL | $24
meyer lemon, new england style brioche bun, meyer lemon, new england style brioche bun, 
micro arugula micro arugula 

      MAD MUTZ      MAD MUTZ - THE STINGERZ | $15 - THE STINGERZ | $15
as seen on ABC’s SHARK TANKas seen on ABC’s SHARK TANK
mike’s hot honeymike’s hot honey®  flavored fresh mutz, crispy prosciutto, flavored fresh mutz, crispy prosciutto, 
chili aioli, parmesan, mike’s hot honeychili aioli, parmesan, mike’s hot honey® drizzledrizzle
BURRATA | $16BURRATA | $16
smashed burrata, arugula, sliced jersey tomatoes,  smashed burrata, arugula, sliced jersey tomatoes,  
sour dough crostini, balsamic glazesour dough crostini, balsamic glaze
CRAB RANGOON DIP | $19CRAB RANGOON DIP | $19
wonton chips wonton chips 
XL PRETZEL | $14XL PRETZEL | $14
provolone cheese sauce, mustard provolone cheese sauce, mustard 
FRIED CHICKEN BITES | $15FRIED CHICKEN BITES | $15
fried chicken thigh, goat horn peppers,  sweet chili saucefried chicken thigh, goat horn peppers,  sweet chili sauce
CANDIED BACON | $16CANDIED BACON | $16
bourbon-maple glaze, apricot infused honey bourbon-maple glaze, apricot infused honey 
BUFFALO CHICKEN WINGS | $16BUFFALO CHICKEN WINGS | $16
crispy confit chicken wings, buffalo sauce,    crispy confit chicken wings, buffalo sauce,    
house-made bleu cheese, crushed wasbi peashouse-made bleu cheese, crushed wasbi peas

MAC & CHEESE | $10MAC & CHEESE | $10
3-cheese sauce, bread crumb3-cheese sauce, bread crumb
TRUFFLE MAC & CHEESE | $14TRUFFLE MAC & CHEESE | $14
black truffle shavings, 3-cheese sauce, bread crumbblack truffle shavings, 3-cheese sauce, bread crumb
SALT & PEPPER FRIES | $10SALT & PEPPER FRIES | $10
provolone cheese sauce, jalapeño mayoprovolone cheese sauce, jalapeño mayo

SIDESSIDES

ORIGINAL FRIED CHICKEN | $29ORIGINAL FRIED CHICKEN | $29
buttermilk biscuit, country gravybuttermilk biscuit, country gravy
LOBSTER RISOTTO | $45LOBSTER RISOTTO | $45
poached lobster, english peas, vanilla butter poached lobster, english peas, vanilla butter 
1414ozoz BONELESS RIBEYE | $55 BONELESS RIBEYE | $55
usda black angus ribeye, coffee rub, bourbon glaze, usda black angus ribeye, coffee rub, bourbon glaze, 
mashed potatoes, pickled vegetablesmashed potatoes, pickled vegetables
PEPPERED NEW YORK STRIP | $40PEPPERED NEW YORK STRIP | $40
peppercorn crust, peppercorn sauce, mashed potatoes,  peppercorn crust, peppercorn sauce, mashed potatoes,  
pickled vegetablespickled vegetables

MAINSMAINS

CUBAN  SANDWICH | $19CUBAN  SANDWICH | $19
roast pork, capicola, swiss, mustard,roast pork, capicola, swiss, mustard,
spicy bread & butter pickles, ciabatta, friesspicy bread & butter pickles, ciabatta, fries
FRIED CHICKEN BREAST SANDWICH | $21FRIED CHICKEN BREAST SANDWICH | $21
secret sauce, honey, house-made pickles, friessecret sauce, honey, house-made pickles, fries
THE DAGWOOD | $22THE DAGWOOD | $22
pastrami, corned beef, roast beef, swiss, coleslaw, pastrami, corned beef, roast beef, swiss, coleslaw, 
chipotle ranch, rye bread, frieschipotle ranch, rye bread, fries
PHILLY CHEESESTEAK | $22PHILLY CHEESESTEAK | $22
shaved ribeye, provolone cheese sauce, seeded roll, friesshaved ribeye, provolone cheese sauce, seeded roll, fries
NY CHOPPED CHEESE | $23NY CHOPPED CHEESE | $23
chopped black angus burger, cheddar, fried onions, chopped black angus burger, cheddar, fried onions, 
lettuce, tomato, secret sauce, seeded roll, frieslettuce, tomato, secret sauce, seeded roll, fries

SANDWICHESSANDWICHES

ALL-AMERICANALL-AMERICAN  DOUBLE BACON DOUBLE BACON 
DOUBLE CHEESEBURGERDOUBLE CHEESEBURGER
2 2 USDAUSDA black angus 4oz patties,  black angus 4oz patties, 

yellow cheddar cheese, white cheddar cheese, yellow cheddar cheese, white cheddar cheese, 
bacon, potato chips, pickle, onion and tomato, bacon, potato chips, pickle, onion and tomato, 

secret sauce, ketchup and mustard, friessecret sauce, ketchup and mustard, fries

  $25$25

WAGYU BURGER | $25WAGYU BURGER | $25
8oz wagyu beef patty, cooper sharp american cheese, 8oz wagyu beef patty, cooper sharp american cheese, 
garlic aioli, lettuce, tomato, onion, friesgarlic aioli, lettuce, tomato, onion, fries
TRUFFLE SMASH BURGER | $24TRUFFLE SMASH BURGER | $24
 2  2 USDAUSDA black angus 4oz patties, muenster cheese,  black angus 4oz patties, muenster cheese, 
lettuce, tomato, black truffle aioli, brioche bun, frieslettuce, tomato, black truffle aioli, brioche bun, fries

BURGERS BURGERS 

0
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0
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SPECIALTY COCKTAILSSPECIALTY COCKTAILS
OCEAN’S LIMONCELLO MARTINI | $15OCEAN’S LIMONCELLO MARTINI | $15
absolut citron, fabrizia traditional limoncello, absolut citron, fabrizia traditional limoncello, 
triple sec, lemon juice, simple syruptriple sec, lemon juice, simple syrup
THE OLD SMOKE | $16THE OLD SMOKE | $16
bardstown bourbon whiskey, simple syrup, bardstown bourbon whiskey, simple syrup, 
angostura bitters, orange bittersangostura bitters, orange bitters
SECOND WIND | $15SECOND WIND | $15
stoli vanil vodka, owen’s espresso stoli vanil vodka, owen’s espresso 
TRANSFUSION | $15TRANSFUSION | $15
belvedere vodka, concord grape juice, fresh lime juicebelvedere vodka, concord grape juice, fresh lime juice
PASSION FRUIT MARGARITA | $15PASSION FRUIT MARGARITA | $15
patrón silver tequila, triple sec, real passion fruit syrup,patrón silver tequila, triple sec, real passion fruit syrup,
lime juicelime juice
ORANGE CRUSH | $15ORANGE CRUSH | $15
tito’s handmade vodka, orange juice, triple sec, spritetito’s handmade vodka, orange juice, triple sec, sprite

HURRICANEHURRICANE
bacardi silver rum, cruzan dark rum, bacardi silver rum, cruzan dark rum, 
goslings 151 rum, jamaican dark rum, goslings 151 rum, jamaican dark rum, 

cranberry, pineapple, orange juicecranberry, pineapple, orange juice

$16$16

DESSERTSDESSERTS
WARM BROWNIE WARM BROWNIE 
A LA MODE | $10A LA MODE | $10
vanilla bean gelato, whipped vanilla bean gelato, whipped 
cream, rainbow sprinkles, cherrycream, rainbow sprinkles, cherry

COCONUT CREAM PIE | $11COCONUT CREAM PIE | $11
toasted coconut pastry cream,   toasted coconut pastry cream,   
coconut diplomat, lime,   coconut diplomat, lime,   
coco lopez anglaisecoco lopez anglaise

PULL APART PULL APART 
MONKEY BREAD | $10MONKEY BREAD | $10
vanilla custard saucevanilla custard sauce


